
If you lost income or health insurance due to
COVID-19, you may now qualify for help. 

Visit myDSS.mo.gov 

Call 1-855-FSD-INFO (1-855-373-4636)

 

Monthly Income per Family Size
Food Stamp

(SNAP)
TANF (Cash

Assistance)*
Medicaid
for Kids**

Medicaid
for Families

Help paying
for Child Care

$1,832

$2,311

$2,790

$234

$292

$342

$4,310

$5,430

$6,550

$234

$292

$342

$1,944

$2,454

$2,961

*A child must be present in the home to qualify.
**Some income levels require a monthly premium.
 

DO YOU QUALIFY FOR BENEFITS?

 If you think you may qualify for benefits,
you can apply in one of these ways:

HOW TO APPLY

Email or fax your application and documents to
FSD.Documents@dss.mo.gov or 573-526-9400

Questions?
Call 1-855-FSD-INFO (1-855-373-4636)

NOTE: There are more requirements to qualify, not just income. 
Visit mydss.mo.gov to learn more.


