DO YOU QUALIFY FOR BENEFITS?

If you lost income or health insurance due to COVID-19, you may now qualify for help.

Monthly Income per Family Size

	Food Stamp (SNAP)	TANF (Cash Assistance)*	Medicaid for Kids**	Medicaid for Families	Help paying for Child Care
ŤŤ	\$1,832	\$234	\$4,310	\$234	\$1,944
ŤŤŤ	\$2,311	\$292	\$5,430	\$292	\$2,454
ŤŤŤŤ	\$2,790	\$342	\$6,550	\$342	\$2,961

*A child must be present in the home to qualify. **Some income levels require a monthly premium.

NOTE: There are more requirements to qualify, not just income. Visit mydss.mo.gov to learn more.

HOW TO APPLY

If you think you may qualify for benefits, you can apply in one of these ways:



Visit myDSS.mo.gov



Call 1-855-FSD-INFO (1-855-373-4636)



Email or fax your application and documents to FSD.Documents@dss.mo.gov or 573-526-9400

Missouri Department of SOCIAL SERVICES **Questions?** Call 1-855-FSD-INFO (1-855-373-4636)